
Exhibitor Tel Web site booth
49 Bespoke 866 827 4548 49bespoke.com 47

A Dressing Needs 800 817 4365 adressingneeds.com 16

Ability Healthcare 604 540 2270 ergobasicdesign.com 28

Acc. Home & Prop. 604 259 9774 accessable.ca 17

Access Transit . 778 452 2860 translink.ca 80

Advanced Health Care 604 340 2709 advancedhealthcare.ca 25

Advanced Mobility 604 293 0002 advancedmobility.ca 27

AEL 414 755 4834 www.aelseating.com 13

AIM 604 897 7645 aimvancouver.com 79

AMG Medical 800 361 2210 amgmedical.com 60

A-One WC Unltd 604 530 1735 a-1wheelchairs.ca 44

Aquassure 866 404 8827 aquassure.com 69

Arjo Huntleigh 800 665 4831 arjohuntleigh.com 52

Arthritis Society 604 875 5002 arthritis.ca/bc 70

Associated Health Sys. 604 512 2519 associatedhealthsystems.com 07

Aus.Sheepskin App. 306 934 7119 australianmedicalsheepskins.com 42

Award Prosthetics 604 298 0236 awardprosthetics.com 57

BC Housing 604 646 7055 bchousing.org 78

BC Medequip HHC 604 888 8811 bcmedequip.com 56

BC Wheelchair Sports 604 724 4859 bcwheelchairsports.com 82

BCITS 604 326 0175 bcits.org 77

Blake Medical 250 864 9003 blakemedical.ca 66

BLAST 604 985 1568  81

Broda Seating 800 668 0637 brodaseating.com 67

CAFA West 604-273-8510 lacaf.org 76

Can Am Mobility 866 423 0003 canammobility.com A

Can. Home Elevator 604 971 3882 canadahomeelevator.com 65

Exhibitor Tel Web site booth
CAOT- BC 800 434 2268 caot.ca Reg'n

CAYA 604 261 9450 cayabc.org 37

Chairlines 604 736 7623 chairlines.com 29

CNIB 604 431 2121 cnib.ca 73

CPABC 604 408 9484 bccerebralpalsy.com 74

D & D Systems 800 854 8458 thundertilt.com 49

Dana Douglas 403 703 6334 danadouglas.com 26

Davies HHC 604 985 1481 daviesrx.com 38

Drive Medical 905 787 2275 drivemedical.com 20b

Dynamic HCS 519 942 8441 dynamichcs.com 30

Eclipse Medical 877 540 0114 eclipsemedical.com 35

EMP/BFF 604 274 3626 essentialmedicalproducts.com 53

Epical Solutions 306 531 3131 epicalsolutions.com 63

Ergotron 604 736 7623 ergotron.com 29

Evolution Tech. 800 556 2558 evolution.ca 04

Future Mobility 888 737 4011 futuremobility.ca 02

GF Strong ATSS 604 737 6263 assistive-technology.ca 37

Golden Tech 604 970 4915 goldentech.com 26

Handicare Inc 800 514 7061 handicare.ca 31

HealthLinc 604 821 0075 hmebc.com 36

HealthMed 604 588 1662 healthmed.ca 32

Hopehaven Min. 604 882 1412 hopehaveninternational.org 72

Icon Wheelchairs 888 461 5759 iconwheelchairs.com 50

Ind. Mobility Solutions 866 373 1988 independentmobilitysolutions.ca 59

Invacare 800 668 5324 invacare.ca 21

LifeSupply 604 336 0622 lifesupply.com 23

MacDonald's HHC 604 872 5496 macdonaldsrx.com 34

Exhibitor Tel Web site booth

                                                 



Med Supply Sales 604 970 4915 medsupplysales.com 26

Medichair 778 549 3880 medichair.com 48

MIP Inc 800 361 4964 mipinc.com 39

Mobility Matters 604 970 4915 safehip.ca 26

Motion Composites 604 970 4915 motioncomposites.com 30

Motion Specialties 604 516 0009 motionbc.com 48

MS Society BC 604 689 3144 mssociety.ca 71

MV-1 888 870 8147 mv1canada.com C

Neil Squire Soc. 604 473 9363 neilsquire.ca 40

Nighthawk/Artisan 800 661 6247 nthawk.com 12

Orca Health Care 604 312 7316 orcahealthcare.com 55

Ottobock 800 665 3327 ottobock.ca 14

Patterson Medical 800 665 9200 pattersonmedical.com 41

PDG 604 323 9220 pdgmobility.com 09

Permobil 888 726 9330 permobil.com 61

Personal Aide 604 277 7493 personal-aide.com 33

Premier Mobility 778 847 5558 premiermobility.com D

Pride / Quantum 888 570 1113 quantumrehab.com 54

Priority Posture Sys. 604 434 3445 priorityposture.ca 15

Pro Bed 604 852 3096 pro-bed.com 06

Quart HC West 778 239 9233 quarthealthcarewest.com 53

R & M HC 866 664 1983 randmhealthcare.ca 58

Ranger Wheelchairs 604 590 4310 rangerwheelchairs.com 08

Red Cross 604 709 6600 redcross.ca 75

Regency Medical 604 434 1383 regencymed.com 10

Rehadapt/CS Mounting 604 726 6214 csmountingsystems.com 20a

Ride Designs 866 781 1633 ridedesigns.com 45

Exhibitor Tel Web site booth
Rmd.Ctr. for Disability 604 232 2404 rcdrichmond.org 68

Self Care HHC 604 872 5800 selfcarehome.com 11

Sexual Health 604 737 6233  37

Shoppers HHC 604-326 1117 shoppershomehealthcare.ca 01 B

Simple Abilities 877 470 1700 simpleabilities.com 03

SPORTMED 604 301 2165 sportmedstore.com 46

Stanley Acc. Tech. 604 270 4345 stanleyaccess.com 51

Sunburst Medical 604 574 9909 sunburstmedical.com 18

Sunrise Medical 604 460 1569 sunrisemedical.ca 05

Sunshine   37

Sustainable Health 877 338 7711 sustainablehealthsupply.ca 64

Swimming Canada 250 532 3434  81

Symmetric Designs 800 537 1724 symmetric-designs.com 43

Tetra Society 604 688 6464 tetrasociety.org 83

Triumph Mobility 855 546 0711 triumphmobility.com 19

Van. Ortho. Gp 604 877 1700 vanpo.ca 22

Western Elevator 604 777 3787 westernelevator.com 24

Wolfe Mobility 778 233 0282 wolfemobility.ca 62

The  purpose  of  Rehab  Equipment  Expo  is  to  give  clinicians  and
consumers in the community and health facilities access to information
needed to make educated decisions  regarding  the purchase of  home
medical equipment.

                                                 


